
Fall Buddy Trap 24 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 12  11 vs 13  7 vs 1  6 vs 14  5 vs 2  9 vs 4  10 vs 8 
 

Team 1: Wing Shooters 
 

Score: 40.6 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Chad Price  21 20.89 1.5 22.5 20.90 1.5 10 0  209 
*Jeff Price  18 22.89 0.1 18.1 22.40 0.4 10 1  224 
 
 

Team 2: 2nd Place 
 

Score: 47.5 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Pat Hylton  22 22.22 0.5 22.5 22.20 0.6 10 0  222 
*Tom Hylton  25 24.11 0.0 25.0 24.20 0.0 10 3 25 242 
 
 

Team 3: Gentry's 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Ayden Gentry  23 19.56 2.4 23.0 19.90 2.2 10 1  199 
  Zander Gentry  23 17.00 4.2 23.0 17.60 3.8 10 0  176 
 
 

Team 4: Whirlie Birds 
 

Score: 35.1 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Joanne McDonald  11 14.89 5.7 16.7 14.50 6.0 10 0  145 
*Margaret Phillippi  15 18.11 3.4 18.4 17.80 3.6 10 0  178 
 



Fall Buddy Trap 24 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 12  11 vs 13  7 vs 1  6 vs 14  5 vs 2  9 vs 4  10 vs 8 
 

Team 5: Mark's Men 
 

Score: 35.0 Points: 0 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Greg LeVesseur   21.67 0.9  21.67 0.9 9 1  195 
*Mark LeVesseur  17 18.67 3.0 20.0 18.50 3.2 10 0  185 
 
 

Team 6: Team JL 
 

Score: 47.0 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jordan LeVesseur  23 23.11 0.0 23.0 23.10 0.0 10 1  231 
  Jason Lindholm  24 22.67 0.2 24.0 22.80 0.1 10 1  228 
 
 

Team 7: Better Than Last 
 

Score: 46.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Taylen Peloquin  23 22.11 0.6 23.0 22.20 0.6 10 0  222 
  Cora Wahl  22 20.89 1.5 23.0 21.00 1.4 10 1  210 
 
 

Team 8: Chicken Hoe 
 

Score: 47.0 Points: 2 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Big Hoe  23 20.89 1.5 23.0 21.10 1.3 10 0  211 
  Lil Hoe  24 23.78 0.0 24.0 23.80 0.0 10 4  238 
 



Fall Buddy Trap 24 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 12  11 vs 13  7 vs 1  6 vs 14  5 vs 2  9 vs 4  10 vs 8 
 

Team 9: The IDK's 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Erik Swanson   20.50 1.8  20.50 1.8 8 0  164 
  Wyatt Swanson   19.50 2.5  19.50 2.5 8 0  156 
 
 

Team 10: Trap Lovers 
 

Score: 41.2 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Adam Braiedy  22 23.11 0.0 22.0 23.00 0.0 10 3  230 
  Colin Kammerud  18 21.33 1.2 19.2 21.00 1.4 10 1  210 
 
 

Team 11: Daisy's Guns 
 

Score: 41.8 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Adam Ellis  18 20.22 1.9 19.9 20.00 2.1 10 0  200 
*Dustin Kuntz  21 21.78 0.9 21.9 21.70 0.9 10 0  217 
 
 

Team 12: Lehn 
 

Score: 41.9 Points: 0 Total: 1 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Colby Lehn  15 17.44 3.9 18.9 17.20 4.1 10 0  172 
*Hawken Lehn  23 20.67 1.6 23.0 20.90 1.5 10 0  209 
 



Fall Buddy Trap 24 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 12  11 vs 13  7 vs 1  6 vs 14  5 vs 2  9 vs 4  10 vs 8 
 

Team 13: Dusting Duo 
 

Score: 44.2 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ben Vojtech  22 17.11 4.1 23.0 17.60 3.8 10 0  176 
*Nate Vojtech  20 21.22 1.2 21.2 21.10 1.3 10 1  211 
 
 

Team 14: Priceless 
 

Score: 42.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Steve Cosgrove  17 19.89 2.2 19.2 19.60 2.4 10 0  196 
  Bob Welsh  21 19.88 2.2 23.0 20.00 2.1 9 0  180 
 
 
Super Shooters: Tom Hylton 25 
  
  



Fall Buddy Trap 24 Weekly Report for Week 10 
November 20th, 2024 

Pairings: 3 vs 12  11 vs 13  7 vs 1  6 vs 14  5 vs 2  9 vs 4  10 vs 8 
 
Fall Buddy Trap 24 Team Standings through week 10 
 
Team 8 Chicken Hoe 8.0 
Team 2 2nd Place 8.0 
Team 6 Team JL 6.0 
Team 5 Mark's Men 6.0 
Team 11 Daisy's Guns 4.0 
Team 10 Trap Lovers 4.0 
Team 9 The IDK's 4.0 
Team 7 Better Than Last 4.0 
Team 3 Gentry's 4.0 
Team 13 Dusting Duo 3.0 
Team 4 Whirlie Birds 2.0 
Team 1 Wing Shooters 2.0 
Team 12 Lehn 1.0 
Team 14 Priceless 0.0 
 



Fall Buddy Trap 24 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 10 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Tom Hylton 242 24.20 10 3 2nd Place 
Lil Hoe 238 23.80 10 4 Chicken Hoe 
Jordan LeVesseur 231 23.10 10 1 Team JL 
Adam Braiedy 230 23.00 10 3 Trap Lovers 
Jason Lindholm 228 22.80 10 1 Team JL 
Jeff Price 224 22.40 10 1 Wing Shooters 
Taylen Peloquin 222 22.20 10 0 Better Than Last 
Pat Hylton 222 22.20 10 0 2nd Place 
Dustin Kuntz 217 21.70 10 0 Daisy's Guns 
Big Hoe 211 21.10 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Nate Vojtech 211 21.10 10 1 Dusting Duo 
Colin Kammerud 210 21.00 10 1 Trap Lovers 
Cora Wahl 210 21.00 10 1 Better Than Last 
Chad Price 209 20.90 10 0 Wing Shooters 
Hawken Lehn 209 20.90 10 0 Lehn 
Adam Ellis 200 20.00 10 0 Daisy's Guns 
Ayden Gentry 199 19.90 10 1 Gentry's 
Steve Cosgrove 196 19.60 10 0 Priceless 
Greg LeVesseur 195 21.67 9 1 Mark's Men 
Mark LeVesseur 185 18.50 10 0 Mark's Men 
Bob Welsh 180 20.00 9 0 Priceless 
Margaret Phillippi 178 17.80 10 0 Whirlie Birds 
Zander Gentry 176 17.60 10 0 Gentry's 
Ben Vojtech 176 17.60 10 0 Dusting Duo 
Colby Lehn 172 17.20 10 0 Lehn 
Erik Swanson 164 20.50 8 0 The IDK's 
Wyatt Swanson 156 19.50 8 0 The IDK's 
Joanne McDonald 145 14.50 10 0 Whirlie Birds 
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